Kube
Microplate sealing is an important process in many laboratory
applications. The Kube™ is the latest generation heat sealing
instrument developed by our laboratory instrument specialists
who have more than 15 years experience in the development
of plate sealing technologies. The Kube provides unsurpassed
reliability, speed, flexibility and performance.
The Kube - ultimate seal integrity using heat

KBS-0001-003 384-well plate Kube adaptor
KBS-0900-010 Kube 12-month service contract
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
Plates
KBS-0750-001 384-well plate black pre-barcoded (box of 20)
KBS-0751-001 1536-well plate black pre-barcoded (box of 20)
Heat Seals
KBS-0608-001 Clear Seal 3730 (610 m x 78 mm)
KBS-0605-001, -004, -005 Clear Seal (550 m x 78 mm; 125 m x 78 mm; 350 m x 115 mm)
KBS-0607-002, -003 Super Optic Version 2 (610 m x 78 mm; 500 m x 115 mm)
KBS-0604-001 Foil Seal (125 mm x 78 mm)
KBS-0611-001, -002, -003 DMSO Resistant Peel Seal (500 m x 78 mm; 500 m x 115 mm; 125 mm x 78 mm)
KBS-0601-001, -005, -006 Peel Seal (610 m x 78 mm; 500 m x 115 mm; 125 mm x 78 mm)
KBS-0603-001, -004, -005 Pierce Seal (610 m x 78 mm; 125 mm x 78 mm, 500 m x 115 mm)
KBS-0609-001, -004, -005 Thermal Bond (500 m x 78 mm; 300 m x 115 mm; 125 mm x 78 mm)
Consumables
Complementary products
A comprehensive range of thermal and laser plate seals suitable for heat sealing is available
at a very competitive price. We also have a portfolio of microtitre plates in 384- and 1536-well